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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Clay Hawks

Battery Chucks
Remember The Titans
Payne Street Piranhas
Troy Tornados
Lemurs

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Battery Chucks
Remember The Titans
Dolphins

Golden Tate Bridge
Boneheads

Lemurs

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Clay Hawks

Battery Chucks
Remember The Titans
MAC ATTACK
Dolphins

Lemurs

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Clay Hawks
Remember The Titans
Battery Chucks

MAC ATTACK

Troy Tornados
Dolphins

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Clay Hawks

Battery Chucks

MAC ATTACK
Remember The Titans
Troy Tornados
Lemurs

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Battery Chucks
Remember The Titans
Payne Street Piranhas
Dolphins

Lemurs

Clay Hawks

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
MAC ATTACK
Remember The Titans
Dolphins

Golden Tate Bridge
Clay Hawks

Lemurs

134.00
142.00
132.00
135.00
110.50
111.00

176.00
148.50
176.00
136.50
110.50
103.00

137.50
134.50
131.50
145.50
160.00
120.00

160.50
179.50
135.50
134.50
134.00
137.00

153.50
128.00
158.50
143.00
100.00

94.00

77.50
148.00
133.00
164.00
128.50
160.50

122.50
166.50
168.50
154.50
110.50
119.50

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Boneheads

Princess Scoobie
Dolphins

Rakassan Lead The Way
Golden Tate Bridge

MAC ATTACK

MAC ATTACK

Clay Hawks

Troy Tornados

Rakassan Lead The Way
Payne Street Piranhas
Princess Scoobie

Princess Scoobie
Boneheads

Troy Tornados

Rakassan Lead The Way
Golden Tate Bridge
Payne Street Piranhas

Payne Street Piranhas
Lemurs

Rakassan Lead The Way
Boneheads

Golden Tate Bridge
Princess Scoobie

Rakassan Lead The Way
Boneheads

Payne Street Piranhas
Golden Tate Bridge
Princess Scoobie
Dolphins

Princess Scoobie
Boneheads

Rakassan Lead The Way
MAC ATTACK

Troy Tornados

Golden Tate Bridge

Princess Scoobie

Battery Chucks
Rakassan Lead The Way
Payne Street Piranhas
Troy Tornados
Boneheads

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

149.50
143.00
151.50

90.00
193.00
122.50

140.00
153.00
126.50
101.50
145.00
145.50

160.00

74.00
127.00
107.50
150.50
152.50

142.00
142.50
142.00
156.50
142.50
201.00

127.00
149.50
160.00
157.00
121.00
148.00

174.00
146.50
120.50
121.00

97.50
171.50

97.50
92.00
140.50
68.00
117.50
90.00
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Dolphins

Remember The Titans
Payne Street Piranhas
Troy Tornados
Boneheads

Lemurs

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Battery Chucks
Remember The Titans
Troy Tornados
Dolphins

Lemurs

Clay Hawks

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Dolphins

Remember The Titans
Troy Tornados

Golden Tate Bridge
Lemurs

Clay Hawks

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Lemurs

Remember The Titans
Troy Tornados

Golden Tate Bridge
Boneheads

Clay Hawks

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Battery Chucks
Remember The Titans
Dolphins

Troy Tornados

Lemurs

Princess Scoobie

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Lemurs

Clay Hawks

Remember The Titans
Dolphins

Troy Tornados

Golden Tate Bridge

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Payne Street Piranhas

Princess Scoobie

Battery Chucks

Troy Tornados

Boneheads

Golden Tate Bridge

Rakassan Lead The Way

130.00
158.00
141.50
143.50
147.50

98.00

141.00
181.00
129.50
103.50
128.00
134.00

128.50
166.00
129.00
140.00
137.00

95.00

73.00
109.50
118.50
215.50
130.50
108.50

130.50
153.50
136.50
148.50
123.50
142.50

129.50
165.50
132.00
106.00
109.00
165.00

112.00
136.50
102.00
113.00
134.50
159.50
173.50

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Clay Hawks

MAC ATTACK

Princess Scoobie

Battery Chucks
Rakassan Lead The Way
Golden Tate Bridge

Payne Street Piranhas
Princess Scoobie

MAC ATTACK
Rakassan Lead The Way
Boneheads

Golden Tate Bridge

Battery Chucks

Payne Street Piranhas
Rakassan Lead The Way
Boneheads

Princess Scoobie

MAC ATTACK

Rakassan Lead The Way
Dolphins

Payne Street Piranhas
MAC ATTACK

Princess Scoobie

Battery Chucks

Golden Tate Bridge
Payne Street Piranhas
Boneheads

MAC ATTACK

Clay Hawks

Rakassan Lead The Way

Battery Chucks

MAC ATTACK
Rakassan Lead The Way
Payne Street Piranhas
Boneheads

Princess Scoobie

Clay Hawks
Dolphins

MAC ATTACK
Lemurs

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

158.50
147.50
125.50
109.00
127.00
160.00

134.00
131.50
123.50
130.50
101.00

90.50

129.50
164.50
150.50
100.00
146.50
164.50

90.00
140.00
143.00
167.00
129.50
158.00

159.50
134.50
153.50
96.50
81.00
187.00

82.50
112.00
144.00
122.50
101.50
116.50

154.00
136.00

88.00
118.00
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Remember The Titans

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Golden Tate Bridge

Remember The Titans
Boneheads

Rakassan Lead The Way
Dolphins

MAC ATTACK

Payne Street Piranhas

Troy Tornados

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Golden Tate Bridge
Rakassan Lead The Way
Battery Chucks
Boneheads

Clay Hawks

Dolphins

MAC ATTACK

Payne Street Piranhas
Remember The Titans
Troy Tornados

103.50

131.50
98.00
99.50
82.50

136.50

178.00

124.50

145.00

140.50
134.00
113.00
146.50

87.00

95.00
141.50
145.50
133.50
151.00

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Clay Hawks
Princess Scoobie
Lemurs

Battery Chucks

Princess Scoobie
Lemurs

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

99.00
99.00
105.50
70.00

195.00
98.00

Page 3/3



