

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Clay Hawks	134.00	VS	Boneheads	149.50
Battery Chucks	142.00	VS	Princess Scoobie	143.00
Remember The Titans	132.00	VS	Dolphins	151.50
Payne Street Piranhas	135.00	VS	Rakassan Lead The Way	90.00
Troy Tornados	110.50	VS	Golden Tate Bridge	193.00
Lemurs	111.00	VS	MAC ATTACK	122.50
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Battery Chucks	176.00	VS	MAC ATTACK	140.00
Remember The Titans	148.50	VS	Clay Hawks	153.00
Dolphins	176.00	VS	Troy Tornados	126.50
Golden Tate Bridge	136.50	VS	Rakassan Lead The Way	101.50
Boneheads	110.50	VS	Payne Street Piranhas	145.00
Lemurs	103.00	VS	Princess Scoobie	145.50
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Clay Hawks	137.50		Princess Scoobie	160.00
Battery Chucks	137.50	VS	Boneheads	74.00
Remember The Titans	134.50	VS		127.00
MAC ATTACK	145.50	VS	Troy Tornados Rakassan Lead The Way	127.00
		VS	-	107.50
Dolphins	160.00	VS	Golden Tate Bridge	
Lemurs	120.00	VS	Payne Street Piranhas	152.50
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Clay Hawks	160.50	VS	Payne Street Piranhas	142.00
Remember The Titans	179.50	VS	Lemurs	142.50
Battery Chucks	135.50	VS	Rakassan Lead The Way	142.00
MAC ATTACK	134.50	VS	Boneheads	156.50
Troy Tornados	134.00	VS	Golden Tate Bridge	142.50
Dolphins	137.00	VS	Princess Scoobie	201.00
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Clay Hawks	153.50	VC	Rakassan Lead The Way	127.00
Battery Chucks	128.00	vs vs	Boneheads	127.00
MAC ATTACK	128.00		Payne Street Piranhas	149.50
Remember The Titans	143.00	vs vs	Golden Tate Bridge	157.00
Troy Tornados	143.00	vs VS	Princess Scoobie	121.00
Lemurs	94.00	vs VS	Dolphins	121.00
Leniuis	34.00	v3	Dolphins	1+0.00
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Battery Chucks	77.50	VS	Princess Scoobie	174.00
Remember The Titans	148.00	VS	Boneheads	146.50
Payne Street Piranhas	133.00	VS	Rakassan Lead The Way	120.50
Dolphins	164.00	VS	MAC ATTACK	121.00
Lemurs	128.50	VS	Troy Tornados	97.50
Clay Hawks	160.50	VS	Golden Tate Bridge	171.50
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
MAC ATTACK	122.50	VS	Princess Scoobie	97.50
Remember The Titans	122.50		Battery Chucks	97.50
Dolphins	168.50	VS VS	Rakassan Lead The Way	92.00 140.50
Golden Tate Bridge	154.50		Payne Street Piranhas	68.00
-	110.50	VS	Troy Tornados	117.50
Clay Hawks Lemurs		VS	Boneheads	
Lemuis	119.50	VS	DUILEILEAUS	90.00



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Dolphins	130.00	VS	Clay Hawks	158.50
Remember The Titans	158.00	VS	MAC ATTACK	147.50
Payne Street Piranhas	141.50	VS	Princess Scoobie	125.50
Troy Tornados	143.50	VS	Battery Chucks	109.00
Boneheads	147.50	VS	Rakassan Lead The Way	127.00
Lemurs	98.00	VS	Golden Tate Bridge	160.00
		-		
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Battery Chucks	141.00	VS	Payne Street Piranhas	134.00
Remember The Titans	181.00	VS	Princess Scoobie	131.50
Troy Tornados	129.50	VS	MAC ATTACK	123.50
Dolphins	103.50	VS	Rakassan Lead The Way	130.50
Lemurs	128.00	VS	Boneheads	101.00
Clay Hawks	134.00	VS	Golden Tate Bridge	90.50
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Dolphins	128.50	VS	Battery Chucks	129.50
Remember The Titans	166.00	VS	Payne Street Piranhas	164.50
Troy Tornados	129.00	VS	Rakassan Lead The Way	150.50
Golden Tate Bridge	140.00	VS	Boneheads	100.00
Lemurs	137.00	VS	Princess Scoobie	146.50
Clay Hawks	95.00	vs	MAC ATTACK	164.50
Week 11 - NFL Week 11	73.00		Dekeesen Lood The Wey	00.00
Lemurs		VS	Rakassan Lead The Way	90.00
Remember The Titans	109.50 118.50	VS	Dolphins Payne Street Piranhas	140.00 143.00
Troy Tornados Golden Tate Bridge	215.50	VS	MAC ATTACK	143.00
Boneheads	130.50	vs vs	Princess Scoobie	187.00
Clay Hawks	108.50	vs VS	Battery Chucks	129.50
	100.50	V3	Dattery Chucks	150.00
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Battery Chucks	130.50	VS	Golden Tate Bridge	159.50
Remember The Titans	153.50	VS	Payne Street Piranhas	134.50
Dolphins	136.50	VS	Boneheads	153.50
Troy Tornados	148.50	VS	MAC ATTACK	96.50
Lemurs	123.50	VS	Clay Hawks	81.00
Princess Scoobie	142.50	VS	Rakassan Lead The Way	187.00
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Lemurs	129.50	VS	Battery Chucks	82.50
Clay Hawks	165.50	vs	MAC ATTACK	112.00
Remember The Titans	132.00	vs	Rakassan Lead The Way	144.00
Dolphins	106.00	VS	Payne Street Piranhas	122.50
Troy Tornados	109.00	VS	Boneheads	101.50
Golden Tate Bridge	165.00	VS	Princess Scoobie	116.50
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14	440.00			464.00
Payne Street Piranhas	112.00	VS	Clay Hawks	154.00
Princess Scoobie	136.50	VS		136.00
Battery Chucks	102.00	VS	MAC ATTACK	88.00
Troy Tornados Renchanda	113.00	VS	Lemurs	118.00
Boneheads Coldon Tato Bridge	134.50 159.50			
Golden Tate Bridge	159.50 173.50			
Rakassan Lead The Way	173.50			



Remember The Titans	103.50	
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15		
Golden Tate Bridge	131.50	VS
Remember The Titans	98.00	VS
Boneheads	99.50	VS
Rakassan Lead The Way	82.50	VS
Dolphins	136.50	
MAC ATTACK	178.00	
Payne Street Piranhas	124.50	
Troy Tornados	145.00	
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16		
Golden Tate Bridge	140.50	VS
Rakassan Lead The Way	134.00	VS
Battery Chucks	113.00	
Boneheads	146.50	
Clay Hawks	87.00	
Dolphins	95.00	
MAC ATTACK	141.50	
Payne Street Piranhas	145.50	
Payne Street Piranhas Remember The Titans	145.50 133.50	

VS	Clay Hawks	99.00
VS	Princess Scoobie	99.00
VS	Lemurs	105.50
VS	Battery Chucks	70.00
vs vs	Princess Scoobie Lemurs	195.00 98.00